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Zoom housekeeping
Please mute yourself during the presentation unless you’re directly 
speaking. This avoids background noise.

• You can mute/unmute by clicking the microphone icon at the bottom left 
of your screen

• You can temporarily unmute yourself by holding the space bar down

If you have any questions, please type them into the chat. The session co-
host will be checking for any questions and asking the host.

• To access the chat, click on the speech bubble icon at the bottom of the 
screen

Session will begin at 4.30pm



RSC event participant agreement: 
we agree to.... 

…keep communication professional

…maintain privacy/confidentiality

…consider diverse cultural backgrounds

…foster equal participation

…engage with kindness and respect

…contribute constructively.

…respect people’s identities & experiences

…not tolerate bullying, harassment, or discrimination

Session will begin at 4.30pm

Presenter
Presentation Notes
CHAIR’S NOTES/SCRIPT:

We want everyone to enjoy the [workshop] and feel able to contribute.
We will not share any communication on anyone’s personal circumstances or experience.
We will treat each other with dignity and respect and conduct ourselves in a respectful manner.
We will be kind to each other and will not insult or put down other [workshop] attendees.
All communication, be it online or in person, will be appropriate for a professional audience and be considerate of people from different cultural backgrounds.
We agree that harassment and exclusionary jokes are not appropriate. Harassment includes (but is not limited to) offensive verbal comments, deliberate intimidation, stalking, following, harassing photography or recording, sustained disruption of discussions, inappropriate physical contact and unwanted sexual attention.
We will contribute to discussion with a constructive and positive approach.

USEFUL LINKS:
Bullying and Harassment support https://www.rsc.org/new-perspectives/talent/bullying-and-harassment-support/�Inclusion & Diversity resources https://www.rsc.org/new-perspectives/talent/inclusion-and-diversity/resources/
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Write into the chat box…

Where do you teach?

What age group do you teach?
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Aims: 
To encourage and support primary 
teachers to make use of the 
RSC’s new primary science 
website when it is launched. 
To allow time for teachers to 
collaborate and plan for the 
coming year.

Outcomes: 
• To be familiar with the RSC’s new 

primary science website and know 
how to use it when it launches. 

• To take away ideas to reinvigorate 
your science teaching this new 
year.

Primary science teaching support



Discuss in breakout rooms…

In your science lessons:
What would you like to start doing in 2021?

What will you do more of in 2021?

Is there anything you’ll do less of in 2021?
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Upcoming sessions

28

Plus look out 
for our website 
launch events 

on Thursday 25 
and Friday 26 

February!

Presenter
Presentation Notes
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Stephen Hendry
EC West & Middle of Scotland Email: 
hendrys@rsc.org
Twitter: @DrStephenHendry

Declan McGeown
RPM Ireland & EC NI Ireland 
Email: mcgeownd@rsc.org
Twitter: @mcgeown_declan

John O'Donoghue
EC Ireland
Email: john.odonoghue@tcd.ie
Twitter: @DrJohnODonoghue

Kate Whetter
EC South West
Email: whetterk@rsc.org
Twitter: @RSC_SWEd

Ross Christodoulou
EC North Wales
Email: christodoulour@rsc.org
Twitter: @RSC_WalesEd

Beth Anderson
EC South West
Email: andersonb@rsc.org
Twitter: @RSC_SWEd

Rosie Johnson
EC South Wales
Email: johnsonr@rsc.org
Twitter: @RSC_WalesEd

Rizwana Alvi
EC East England
Email: alvir@rsc.org
Twitter: @RSC_East

Katie Nuttall
EC South East England, Reading
Email: nuttallk@rsc.org
Twitter: @RSC_SEastEC

Alissa Owen
EC South East England, London
Email: owena@rsc.org
Twitter: @RSC_SEastEC

Heidi Dobbs
EC Midlands 
Email: dobbsh@rsc.org
Twitter: @RSC_MidsEd

Joanna Buckley
EC Yorkshire & Humber
Email: buckleyj@rsc.org
Twitter: @JoannaBuckley

Laura-Alexandra Smith
EC North & East of Scotland
Email: smithla@rsc.org
Twitter: @RSCLAS

Stephanie Sdepanian
EC North England
Email: sdepanians@rsc.org
Twitter: @RSC_NorthEng

Katayune Presland
EC North West England
Email: PreslandK@rsc.org
Twitter: @Katayune

Who’s your local Education Coordinator?
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